

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 09/19/13
CONTRACT NUMBER 08-0M4504
LOCATION 08-SBD-38-R5.2/5.5

IN MENTONE FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF
AMETHYST STREET TO MOUNTAIN VIEW
LANE

PAGE 1
09/23/13
CONTRACT CODE 'D '
36 CONTRACT ITEMS

CONSTRUCT LEFT TURN LANE

FEDERAL AID HSNH-P038-(019)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 12.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 13 FUND TOTAL HB1 620,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 45
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 502,027.50 AMOUNT UNDER 40,966.50 PERCENT UNDER EST 8.16
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	461,061.00	4	DREAMBUILDER 1324 E LAWSON LANE PLACENTIA CA 92870 714 646-3697 00873436 FAX 714 646-3698
2	471,902.00	2	GRIFFITH COMPANY 12200 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670 562 929-1128 00000088 FAX 562 864-7938
3	503,000.00	5	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT P O BOX 2229 CORONA CA 92878 951 736-7600 00267073 FAX 951 736-7646
4	529,000.00	1	MATICH CORPORATION P O BOX 10 HIGHLAND CA 92346 909 382-7400 00149783 FAX 909 382-0113
5	631,305.00	3	MODE ENGINEERING P O BOX 6326 LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92607 949 313-6067 00927535 FAX 949 315-7399

08-0M4504
08-SBD-38-R
09/19/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 2
09/23/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	AMERICA PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION BREA CA	ITEM 28
	CAL STRIPE INC COLTON CA	ITEMS 5, 6, 15 THRU 17, 34 THRU 36
	CINDY TRUMP INC LA HABRA CA	ITEM 21

08-0M4504
08-SBD-38-R
09/19/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 3
09/23/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CAL STRIPE INC COLTON CA 92324	ITEMS 1, 5, 6, 15 THRU 17 AND 34 THRU 36
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS JURUPA VALLEY CA 91752	ITEM 21

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	APCO GOSHEN CA	ITEM 29
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	ITEM 1, 5, 6, 15 THRU 17, 34 THRU 36
	ERG PERRIS CA	ITEM 25
	MANERI TEMECULA CA	ITEMS 2, 3, 4, 7, 19
	PMS INC MURIETTA CA	ITEM 27
	RMA RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA	ITEM 28
	V & E TREE SERVICE ORANGE CA	ITEM 22

08-0M4504
08-SBD-38-R
09/19/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 4
09/23/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA PRS INC MIRA LOMA CA	ITEMS 1, 5, 6, 15 THRU 17, 34 THRU 36 ITEM 21
03	TRIUMPH GEO-SYNTHETICS	ITEM 13

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	850.00	850.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	28,000.00	28,000.00
4	120120	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	4	23.00	92.00
5	120151	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE)	LF	650	3.40	2,210.00
6	120152	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (TAPE)	SQFT	180	12.00	2,160.00
7	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	50	33.00	1,650.00
8	128651	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	EA	2	1,400.00	2,800.00
9	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,200.00	1,200.00
10	130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
12	130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
13	141000	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	1,050	2.00	2,100.00
14	150608	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	140	5.00	700.00
15	150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,410	.90	3,069.00
16	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	48	3.40	163.20
17	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	150	1.00	150.00
18	150833	REMOVE RETAINING WALL (LF)	LF	210	15.00	3,150.00
19	152316	RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST)	EA	7	120.00	840.00
20	152402	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER TO GRADE	EA	5	550.00	2,750.00
21	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	640	11.50	7,360.00
22	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	2,250.00	2,250.00
23	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
24	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	2,050	46.00	94,300.00
25	210300	HYDROMULCH	SQFT	33,600	.08	2,688.00
26	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	740	60.00	44,400.00
27	390011	PREPAVING INERTIAL PROFILER	LS	LUMP SUM	5,705.80	5,705.80
28	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1,840	115.00	211,600.00
29	394076	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	780	5.70	4,446.00
30	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	5	62.00	310.00
31	721015	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	3	340.00	1,020.00
32	730045	MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER) (CY)	CY	28	400.00	11,200.00
33	810116	SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE D)	EA	1	1,600.00	1,600.00
34	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	130	9.10	1,183.00
35	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	LF	5,940	.60	3,564.00

08-0M4504
08-SBD-38-R
09/19/13

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

BID211
PAGE 6
09/23/13

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
36	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	150	7.00	1,050.00
					TOTAL	461,061.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	2,000.00	2000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	2,300.00	2300.00
2	5,000.00	5000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	6,900.00	6900.00
3	53,737.00	53737.00	55,041.00	55041.00	28,000.00	28000.00	23,000.00	23000.00
4	50.00	200.00	100.00	400.00	525.00	2100.00	345.00	1380.00
5	.20	130.00	3.20	2080.00	3.20	2080.00	5.00	3250.00
6	1.00	180.00	11.00	1980.00	10.50	1890.00	23.00	4140.00
7	50.00	2500.00	50.00	2500.00	52.50	2625.00	40.00	2000.00
8	500.00	1000.00	4,000.00	8000.00	2,500.00	5000.00	4,600.00	9200.00
9	15,000.00	15000.00	8,500.00	8500.00	10,581.00	10581.00	2,300.00	2300.00
10	5,000.00	5000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	2,300.00	2300.00
11	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00
12	9,000.00	18000.00	2,600.00	5200.00	2,500.00	5000.00	575.00	1150.00
13	5.00	5250.00	15.50	16275.00	8.60	9030.00	3.00	3150.00
14	10.00	1400.00	26.00	3640.00	23.00	3220.00	34.00	4760.00
15	.90	3069.00	1.00	3410.00	.90	3069.00	1.00	3410.00
16	.50	24.00	5.00	240.00	3.00	144.00	5.00	240.00
17	1.10	165.00	2.00	300.00	1.00	150.00	3.00	450.00
18	12.00	2520.00	30.00	6300.00	17.00	3570.00	58.00	12180.00
19	50.00	350.00	300.00	2100.00	150.00	1050.00	345.00	2415.00
20	700.00	3500.00	500.00	2500.00	950.00	4750.00	2,300.00	11500.00
21	30.00	19200.00	8.50	5440.00	20.00	12800.00	13.00	8320.00
22	40,000.00	40000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	69,000.00	69000.00	11,500.00	11500.00
23	10,000.00	10000.00	1,500.00	1500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	5,750.00	5750.00
24	21.00	43050.00	45.00	92250.00	27.60	56580.00	52.00	106600.00
25	.05	1680.00	.10	3360.00	.10	3360.00	.10	3360.00
26	42.00	31080.00	38.00	28120.00	69.00	51060.00	70.00	51800.00
27	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	3,000.00	3000.00
28	89.00	163760.00	88.00	161920.00	110.00	202400.00	170.00	312800.00
29	7.50	5850.00	7.00	5460.00	7.70	6006.00	6.00	4680.00
30	50.00	250.00	200.00	1000.00	80.00	400.00	86.00	430.00
31	100.00	300.00	1,500.00	4500.00	1,200.00	3600.00	1,150.00	3450.00
32	925.00	25900.00	400.00	11200.00	800.00	22400.00	370.00	10360.00
33	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	2,100.00	2100.00	1,150.00	1150.00
34	.50	65.00	9.00	1170.00	8.50	1105.00	18.00	2340.00
35	.55	3267.00	.60	3564.00	.50	2970.00	1.00	5940.00
36	6.50	975.00	7.00	1050.00	6.40	960.00	12.00	1800.00
TOT		471,902.00		503,000.00		529,000.00		631,305.00